
2022-2023 W.J. Mouat Junior Boys Basketball Schedule (revised Nov.21) 

 
Day  Date  Opponent  Place   Time   
Mon.  Nov. 28 Tamanawis  Surrey   5:30 w/JB,SB 

Wed.  Nov. 30 Abby Christian WJM   6:00 

 

 

Fri.  Dec.  2  Van College  Vancouver  3:00 

Mon.  Dec.  5 MEI   MEI   7:30 

Tues-Sat Dec. 6-10 APD tournament 

Mon.  Dec.  12 SJB   SJB   7:00 

Tues.  Dec.  13 Holy Cross  Surrey   6:15 w/9B,SB 

    

   

Tues.  Dec.  20 Pacific Academy WJM   1:00 w/SB 

Thurs.  Dec.  29 NorKam  WJM   4:30 w/SB 

Fri.  Dec.  30 Queen Elizabeth WJM   1:15 w/SB  

  

 

Tues.  Jan.  3 Sullivan Heights WJM   4:30 w/9B,SB   

Thurs-Sat Jan.  6-7 Bateman Tournament     

Mon.  Jan.  9 Bateman  Bateman  7:00 

Wed.  Jan.  11 ATSS   ATSS   5:30 

Thurs.  Jan.     12 Yale   WJM   7:00 

Mon.  Jan.  16 Abby   Abby   7:30 

Wed.  Jan.  18 Dasmesh  WJM   6:00  

Thur-Sat Jan. 19-21 Langley Christian Tournament 

Mon.  Jan.  23 Hansen  WJM   7:00 

Thurs.  Jan.  26 Mission  WJM   5:30  

Fri-Sat Jan.  27-28 Holy Cross Tournament 

   

 

Feb. 6-11  Abby-Mission Championships 

 

Feb. 14-18  EVAA Championships 

 

Feb 26 -March 1 Provincial Championships - LEC 

 

 

 

 

 
 


